RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

File No.: A290 0003/8/27

1. Name(s) of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
David Roger Miles	Name: Rampage Ventures Inc.
Additional name(s) attached? 🗌 Yes 🔀 No	Street Address: c/o Fiduciary Trust One Capital Place, Third Floor
3. Nature of Conveyance;	City: George Town, Grant Cayman
Assignment D Merger	Country: Cayman Islands, British West Indies
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other:	Additional name(s) attached? 🛛 Yes 🛛 No
Execution Date: 24 May 2002	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
Patent Application Serial No.(s): 60/341,216	Patent No.(s): 6,027,057 and 6,303,241
Additional numbers attached? 🗖 Yes 🔀 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total no. of applications and patents involved: [3]
Name: Oyen Wiggs Green & Mutala	
Attention: Blake R. Wiggs	7. Total fee (37 CFR \$1.21(h)) \$ <u>120.00</u>
Address: Suite 480—The Station 601 West Cordova Street	
Vancouver, British Columbia CANADA V6B 1G1	8. Deposit Account Number: 02-1037
Tel.: (604) 669-3432 Fax: (604) 681-4081	(File two signed copies if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Blake R. Wiggs, Regn. No. 29,505	5 July 2002
	stature Date
Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [3]	

A2909000 BRW/GSL

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT RIGHTS

In consideration of TEN DOLLARS (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I, David Roger Miles ("Assignor"), of 4345 Turner Road, Kelowna, British Columbia, Canada VIW 1R4, hereby assign to Rampage Ventures Inc. ("Assignee"), a Cayman Islands company, whose full post office address is c/o Fiduciary Trust, P.O. Box 1062, One Capital Place, Third Floor, George Town, Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands, British West Indies, all of my right, title and interest in and to the inventions or improvements described and claimed in the patents and patent applications listed on the attached Schedule "A", and all continuations, divisions, renewals of or substitutes for said applications, and in, to and under all Letters Patent which may be granted on or as a result thereof, and any reissue or reissues of said patents; and I assign to and authorize the Assignee to file-in my name applications for Letters Patent for said inventions or improvements in all countries, the same to be held and enjoyed by the Assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent respectively may be granted, reissued or extended, as fully and - ---entirely as the same interest would have been held and enjoyed by me, had this assignment, sale and transfer not been made:

of MAY	EXECUTED at Kelowna, British Columbia, Canada this <u>24</u> day 2002.
_ <u></u> ,	- Al
	David Roger Miles
	NOTABIAL CEDTIFICATE

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

On this 24 day of May, 2002, before me, personally appeared David Roger Miles, known to me to be the individual who executed this instrument, and who acknowledged to me that he did so of his own free will and for the purpose therein set forth.

JOANNA E. WRZENŚNIEWSKI BARRISTER & SOLICITOR 202 - 1433 ST. PAUL ST. KELOWNA, B.C. V1Y 2E4

1he

Notary Public in and for the Province of British Columbia, Canada. My Commission is for life.

STATEMENT OF ACCEPTANCE

The foregoing Assignment is hereby accepted:

Rampage Ventures Inc.

By: Title:

FT ADMINISTRATORS LTD. (DIRECTOR) 07-06-02

Date:

RECORDED: 07/05/2002